IT’S
365) GO
@ " TIME!

Go0365 Member Educational Webinars:

Please join our Wisconsin Consumer Experience Consultants as they guide you through Go365!

We would like to offer you and your associates the opportunity to enroll in one of these educational webinars, focusing
on the information necessary to engage in Go365. These live webinars will provide a comprehensive overview of the

Go365 program, a demo of the Go365 website along with having the ability to ask questions throughout the session.

We look forward to your participation. Ready, Set, Go365!

Date / Time (Central Time Zone)

Registration Link

Thursday, January 12,2017 12pm —1pm

Join WebEx meeting

Monday, January 16, 2017 3:30pm — 4:30pm

Join WebEx meeting

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 12pm-1pm

Join WebEx meeting

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 8am - 9am

Join WebEx meeting

Thursday, February 9, 2017 3:30pm — 4:30pm

Join WebEx meeting

Friday, February 17, 2017 8am-9am

Join WebEx meeting

Thursday, February 23, 2017 3pm-4pm

Join WebEx meeting

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 2pm-3pm

Join WebEx meeting

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 10am-11am

Join WebEx meeting

Monday, March 13, 2017 12pm-1pm

Join WebEx meeting

Thursday, March 23, 2017 3:30pm-4:30pm

Join WebEx meeting

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 8am-9am

Join WebEx meeting




